
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	DAYDREAM	ABUOKA	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-09-20 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_GkH4lzw $138.00 $138.00
2025-09-20 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_78HnWrP $120.00 $258.00
2025-09-22 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_a8HBono $3.00 $261.00
2025-09-24 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_9KHyexw $12.00 $273.00
2025-09-25 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_evHRBPJ $100.00 $373.00
2025-09-25 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_rYHQxEO $48.00 $421.00
2025-09-26 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_rYHQxp0 $200.00 $621.00
2025-09-26 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_nEHMqPe $10.00 $631.00
2025-09-26 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_p5H0Yda $303.00 $934.00
2025-09-26 Transfer	to	Daydream txn_AWHxzKZ -$3.00 $931.00
2025-09-28 NDIMOPF*GRAND	MOBILE txn_zVHyQ0J -$926.56 $4.44
2025-09-28 FAWRYPF*ALAZALY txn_BZH8Jan -$4.16 $0.28

WITHDRAWN:	$933.72.	DEPOSITED:	$934.00. $0.28

Daydream	Abuoka	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Daydream	Abuoka's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


